Edgar Filing: Energy Transfer Equity, L.P. - Form 4

Energy Transfer Equity, L.P. Form 4 March 10, 2016								
FORM A				OMB A	PPROVAL			
UNITED		URITIES AND EXCHANGI Vashington, D.C. 20549	E COMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287			
Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 biligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).	January 31, Expires: 2005 Estimated average burden hours per response 0.5							
(Print or Type Responses)								
1. Name and Address of Reporting MCCREA MARSHALL S I	II Symbo	suer Name and Ticker or Trading ol gy Transfer Equity, L.P. [ETE	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to IssuerCheck all applicable)					
(Last) (First) (e of Earliest Transaction						
1407 GOLF CANYON		h/Day/Year) 3/2016	X Director 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below) See Remarks					
(Street) SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258	Filed(1	mendment, Date Original Month/Day/Year)	Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O	_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting				
(City) (State)	(Zip) T	able I - Non-Derivative Securities	Acquired, Disposed of	, or Beneficia	lly Owned			
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, in any	 3. 4. Securities f TransactionAcquired (A) or Code Disposed of (D) (Instr. 8) (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) (A) or Code V Amount (D) Price 	SecuritiesFeBeneficially(IOwned(IFollowing(IReportedTransaction(s)(Instr. 3 and 4)	orm: Direct D) or Indirect	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)			
Reminder: Report on a separate line	e for each class of s	information con required to resp	or indirectly. spond to the collect itained in this form a bond unless the forn ently valid OMB cont	are not n	SEC 1474 (9-02)			
		number.						

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative	2.	3. Transaction Date	3A. Deemed	4.	5. Number of	6. Date Exercisable and	7. Title and Am
Security	Conversion	(Month/Day/Year)	Execution Date, if	Transacti	orDerivative	Expiration Date	Underlying Sec
(Instr. 3)	or Exercise		any	Code	Securities	(Month/Day/Year)	(Instr. 3 and 4)

	Price of Derivative Security		(Mon	th/Day/Year)	(Instr. 8		Acquired (A) Disposed of (I (Instr. 3, 4, an	D)			
					Code	V	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title
SERIES A CONVERTIBLE PREFERRED UNITS	\$ 6.56	03/08/2016			A		1,112,728		<u>(1)</u>	<u>(1)</u>	COMMON UNITS
Reporting Owners											
Reporting Owner Na	me / Address	Director 10%	Relat	ionships Officer	C	Othe	er				
MCCREA MARSI	HALL S III										

See Remarks

Signatures

1407 GOLF CANYON

SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258

Sonia Aube, Attorney-in-fact for Mr. McCrea

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

X

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

03/10/2016

The Series A Convertible Preferred Units (the "Convertible Units") representing limited partner interests in Energy Transfer Equity, L.P. (the "Partnership") will automatically convert on the first business day following the date that is the earliest of (a) May 18, 2018, (b) the date upon which all Convertible Units would be convertible into 136 612 021 common units representing limited partner interests in the

 date upon which all Convertible Units would be convertible into 136,612,021 common units representing limited partner interests in the Partnership ("common units"), (c) the date of a change of control of the Partnership or (d) the date of a dissolution of the Partnership (the "Conversion Date").

On the Conversion Date, each Convertible Unit will automatically convert into common units, the number of which will be determined by dividing (a) the Conversion Value (as defined below) on that date by (b) \$6.56. The conversion value of each Convertible Unit (the "Conversion Value") on the transaction date is zero, and the Conversion Value will increase each fiscal quarter in an amount equal to

(2) Conversion value) on the transaction date is zero, and the Conversion value with increase each fiscal quarter in an another equal to \$0.285 less the cash distribution actually paid with respect to each Convertible Unit for such quarter (or, if prior to the closing of the Partnership's acquisition of The Williams Companies, Inc., or earlier termination of the merger agreement relating to such acquisition, with respect to each Participating Common Unit (as defined below)).

One Convertible Unit was issued for each common unit (a "Participating Common Unit") that the holder validly elected to participate in a
 (3) plan (the "Plan") to forgo a portion of future potential cash distributions on Participating Common Units for a period of up to nine fiscal quarters, commencing with distributions for the fiscal quarter ending March 31, 2016.

Remarks:

Group Chief Operating Officer and Chief Commercial Officer

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.